

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2022/2007

JITENDRA SINGH THAKUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order, EXEMPTION FROM FILING TRIAL COURT ORDER and office report )

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 4649 of 2007

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 21/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Siddhartha Dave, Adv.  
Ms. Jemtiben, Adv.  
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.Ms. Simanti Chakraborty, Adv.  
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Simanti Chakraborty, Adv.  
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

There is no request for counter affidavit.

Office has to take appropriate steps as per Rules.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar