

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2022/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 26/09/2006 in
CRLR No.1084/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

JITENDRA SINGH THAKUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and
exemption from filing O.T. and exemption from filing trial court order
and office report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 4649 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 17/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Siddhartha Dave, Adv.

Ms. Jemtiben Ao, Adv.

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

Mr. Philemon, Adv.

(For the State of M.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Mr. P.P. Singh, learned counsel for the respondent
nos.2 to 6, is not present when the matter is called for
hearing.

List Friday week.

(A.D. Sharma)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

Court Master